
Builder: HAKVOORT

Year Built: 1991

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 143' 1" (43.61m)

Beam: 28' 10" (8.79m)

Max Draft: 9' 2" (2.79m)

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH)

Max Speed: 14 Kts. (16 MPH)

PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/hakvoort/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hakvoort/motor_yacht/prediction_1/1991/266657/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/hakvoort/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hakvoort/motor_yacht/prediction_1/1991/266657/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hakvoort/motor_yacht/prediction_1/1991/266657/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

14

14

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview

Walkthrough

Construction

Main Machinery

Speed

Electrical Systems

Galley Equipment

Entertainment Equipment

Deck Equipment

Navigation and Communication Systems

Safety and Security Equipment

Tenders and Toys

Upgrades / Refit

Exclusions

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Aft Deck

PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT Page 2 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

Aft Deck

Aft Deck

Main Salon

Main Salon Looking Aft

Dining Area

Starboard Companionway

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Bath

Lower Foyer

Guest Stateroom

Guest Stateroom

Guest Bath

Guest Stateroom

Guest Stateroom

Guest Bath

Guest Stateroom

Guest Stateroom

Guest Bath

Galley

Galley

Pilothouse

Pilothouse Desk Area

Skylounge

Skylounge

Skylounge

Day Head

Sun Deck

Jacuzzi

PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT Page 3 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

Side Deck

Boat Deck

Sun Deck Head

Transom

Lazarette

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Crew Quarters

Captain's Cabin

Laundry Room

Aerial Upper Deck

Aerial Starboard Stern

Aerial

Starboard Bow Profile

Layout

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT Page 4 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
*Located in a Free Trade Zone at Rybovich Marina in West Palm Beach, FL.

Launched at the Hakvoort Shipyard this Diana-designed vessel offers Dutch-quality
craftsmanship, luxury accommodations, first-class maneuverability, and sea kindliness
as well as Transatlantic range. Her timeless and classic design is attractive to any
discerning yachtsman. Continuously upgraded to Palm Beach standard, PREDICTION
has been maintained to the highest levels by her current owner. This proper yacht has
only had 3 owners since delivery and is available for fresh adventures with new owners.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1991

Year Built: 1991 Refit Year: 2017

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 143' 1" (43.61m) LWL: 123' 1" (37.52m)

Beam: 28' 10" (8.79m) Max Draft: 9' 2" (2.79m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 12 Kts. (14 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 4000

Max Speed: 14 Kts. (16 MPH) Displacement: 729730.08722 Pounds

Gross Tonnage: 489 Pounds Water Capacity: 3170 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 13208 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 5 Sleeps: 10

Captain Cabin: True Crew Cabin: 4

Crew Sleeps: 9

Accommodations

Hull Material: Steel Deck Material: Teak

Hull Configuration: Full Displacement Exterior Designer: Diana Yacht Design
and Felix Buytendijk

Interior Designer: Felix Buytendijk /
Struik & Hamerslag

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: 3508 DITA Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Overview
*Located in a Free Trade Zone at Rybovich Marina in West Palm Beach, FL.

Launched at the Hakvoort Shipyard this Diana-designed vessel offers Dutch-quality
craftsmanship, luxury accommodations, first-class maneuverability, and sea kindliness
as well as Transatlantic range. Her timeless and classic design is attractive to any
discerning yachtsman. Continuously upgraded to Palm Beach standard, PREDICTION
has been maintained to the highest levels by her current owner. This proper yacht has
only had 3 owners since delivery and is available for fresh adventures with new owners.

 

Key Features:

Tri-deck motoryacht with main deck master stateroom
Sleeps 10 guests in 5 cabins
Traditional Diana yacht design exterior
Avant-guard interior styling by Felix Buytendijk
Beautiful interior joinery in Mahogany on main deck and upper salon and Maple
woods in guest accommodations
A range of 3,500nm transatlantic
Excellent seakeeping ability
Vessel kept in Palm Beach condition with excellent ownership

Walkthrough
PREDICTION is a three-deck motor yacht with a conventional deck plan, the main deck
having a combined saloon and dining saloon aft. On the lower deck, guest
accommodation is positioned aft of the engine room and crew accommodation forward
of the engine room, while on the upper deck the observation lounge is positioned aft of
the bridge and the adjacent captain’s cabin. Perfect balance between classical and
avant-garde styling by Felix Buytendijk. Beautiful woodwork and Dutch craftsmanship in
Mahogany on the main and upper deck and maple below in the guest staterooms for a
bright and airy feel.

 

Accommodation for up to 10 guests. Staterooms include owner’s suite, 4 luxury guest
staterooms, captain’s quarters behind pilothouse and 4 spacious twin cabins for crew.
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The Master suite on the main deck forward, entered from the main deck lobby
combines a study with an elegant writing desk and a bedroom where elegant fabrics
have been used. There are twin wardrobes and a central sideboard. On the port side
there is a dressing table with a hinged lid concealing a mirror.  En-suite and forward of
the bedroom there is a bathroom decorated with exquisite white Carrara marble and
mahogany joinery work. Separate shower compartment. The 4 large guest staterooms
are positioned aft on the lower deck and are finished in maple and bird’s eye maple to
ensure a light and airy feel.

 

From the entrance lobby a Georgian style door, glazed with beveled glass, leads to the
main deck saloon. This formal and comfortable area is divided into two distinct
ambiances by way of a pair of low cupboards, separating one zone for dining and
another for the lounge. The dining area is forward and comprises of a circular table with
leaf insert for additional guests. The table is surrounded by mahogany topped
sideboards and glass-fronted cabinets for china, glassware etc. Service is direct from
the pantry through a door on the port side.

 

The yacht’s skylounge is located at the head of the stairs ascending from the main
deck lobby furnished with an off-white carpet and Mahogany paneling. Featuring a large
L-shape settee to starboard and a circular game table to port.

 

Aft of the sky lounge and through another set of beveled Georgian doors is the boat
deck featuring ample seating port and starboard under cover, a teak dining table for
guests. Further aft are 2 Novurania model DL550 shore tenders and two cranes port
and starboard. Aft of the tenders and toys is a built-in settee on the aft rail.

 

Up to the sun deck there is a built-in settee forward with teak table for guests to
observe the journey, a day head built into center signal mast and a Whirlpool Jacuzzi dip
pool aft with two built-in sun pads port and starboard. Over this area there are three
sail shade sun awnings to protect guests from the sun.

 

In the lazarette, accessed from the swim platform, is a fully equipped dive center and
dive compressor included with the vessel. Forward at the bow is a u-shaped settee with
2 teak tables, a perfect spot to be used by owner or crew.
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Construction
Fully welded steel hull designed by Diana Yacht Design
Elegant aluminum superstructure by Felix Buytendijk, also responsible for the
yacht’s interior design
Teak decks
The fashion plates along the main deck are eye-catchers that distinguish this
vessel
The lower and mid decks are partially covered, as with the walk- around gangways

Main Machinery
2 x Caterpillar 3508 DI-TA 8 cylinder, 750 HP each
Gearboxes Reintjes
Shafts Akerboom
5-blade propellers
Twin-screw
Steering System: 2 separate pumps
Racor fuel filters
Alpha Laval fuel oil separator
RWO Oil/Water separator, new 2014
Bowthruster:  1 MW Cramm hydraulic bow thruster
Quantum stabilizers

Speed
Maximum speed: 14 knots
Cruising speed: 12 knots
Economical speed: 11 knots

Electrical Systems
220V 50HZ 100 amp service
3-Phase shore power
Batteries emergency pack
Generators - 2 x Northern Lights 99kW
Hug Soot filters for generator exhaust installed (2015)
Air conditioning and ventilation Carrier / Heinen Hopman (new 2017)
2 x HEM watermakers
Main switchboard replaced (2018)
Magnus power converter w/ dual station shore input (2019)
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All interior and exterior lights replaced with LED (2017)

Galley Equipment
MKN Electric oven plus induction 4 x hobs
MKSN Hans Damf combination oven with wave clean
Miele Pro 7856 dishwasher
Bravilor Bonamat coffee maker
Sanyo microwave
Nespresso coffee machine
4 x Custom fridge freezers
Pantry custom walk-in fridge/freezer
Dry storage
2 x Miele Pro PT7136 Plus washing machine
1 x Miele ironing machine 4M5310

Entertainment Equipment
Main Salon         

Seatel TV system
TV receiver
LG TV
Sony system music

               

Master Stateroom          

JVC TV
Philips DVD

               

Guest Staterooms

TV w/ DVD player
iPod dock

               

Crew     

TV
Samsung DVD

PREDICTION 1 — HAKVOORT Page 10 of 20

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Sailor VHF
Security camera monitor system

Deck Equipment
Cramm anchor windlass
Cramm aft warping capstans
2 x HCG Anchors + Chain Lloyds approved
2 x 137m Chain
2 x 500 kg. Cramm boat cranes and davits
1 x Cramm passarelle
F+S searchlight
Awning
Whirlpool Jacuzzi dip pool on the sundeck

Navigation and Communication Systems
Inmarsat SATCOM
Siemens cellular system
Sailor VHF radio telephones
Panasonic telephone
Exchange
Sperry Marine Gyro compass (2020)
Sperry Marine automatic pilot
VRC log
1 x Furuno echo sounder
2 x Furuno radars  
MaxSea charter plotter (2014)
Furuno NX 500NAVTEX (2014)
B&G wind instruments
Furuno FA150 AIS (2014)
HP Printer scanner on bridge deck
Laptop computers

Safety and Security Equipment
2 x Viking 20-man life rafts
Emergency diesel Pump
Fire Pump
Powder fire extinguishers
Halon 1301
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4 x Cameras
Ship’s safe

Tenders and Toys
2 x Novurania 550 tenders (2015)
2 x Jet Skis (2016)

Upgrades / Refit
PREDICTION has had a refit every 4/5 years and she has always been used privately. 

 

Recent Work and Improvements

Full paint job AWLGRIP Matterhorn white
Bottom sandblasting and full antifouling
New entertainment system radio and TV and WIFI installed
New CCTV cameras
New air compressor for toilet system
Overhaul of all refrigeration, ice makers, fridges (2016)
Upgraded stabilizer system electronics
New engine mounts and engine services
New generator
Rebuild of M.E. exhaust system insulation
New aircon unit
Galvanized chains and anchor
Rebuild and certification of cranes
Removed and serviced stern door and hydraulics
Interior strip lights replaced
Sundeck new teak (2012)
Boat deck new teak (2012)
Foredeck new teak and 2 x access hatches (2012)
Swim platform and stairs new teak (2017)

Exclusions
A detailed exclusion list to be provided at time of accepted contract.

Exclusions
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Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Aft Deck Aft Deck
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Skylounge Skylounge

Skylounge Day Head

Sun Deck Jacuzzi

Side Deck Boat Deck
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Sun Deck Head Transom

Lazarette Engine Room

Engine Room Engine Room

Crew Quarters Captain's Cabin
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Laundry Room Aerial Upper Deck

Aerial Starboard Stern Aerial

Starboard Bow Profile Layout
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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